
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SM1: NELIVETO
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 1 / SM1:Neliveto;lähti 55 (SM 29);keskeytti 25;suljettu 0
   1.(  7) Esapekka Lappi(M)/Janne Ferm(K)        PiekUA/FCDA                Ford Fiesta S2000                 .   1. sm1            1:41:55,0                        
   2.(  1) Juha Salo(M)/Marko Salminen(K)         KaUA/NoorUA/MK             Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   2. sm1            1:42:32,5     0:37,5      0:37,5 
   3.(  9) Mikko Pajunen(M)/Kaj Lindström         JyvUA/FCDA                 Subaru Impreza WRX Sti TM         .   3. sm1            1:45:14,4     3:19,4      2:41,9 
   4.(  2) Ari Vihavainen(M)/Antti Piira(K)       HeiUA/SatUA                Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   4. sm1            1:46:46,5     4:51,5      1:32,1 
   5.(101) Jukka Ketomäki/Kai Risberg             AL-Härmä/VUA               Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .   5. sm1            1:48:00,9     6:05,9      1:14,4 
   6.(  3) Riku Tahko(M)/Markus Soininen(K)       EspooUA/LprRT              Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   6. sm1            1:48:48,6     6:53,6      0:47,7 
   7.( 37) Sakari Vierimaa(M)/Mika Rajasalo(K)    TapUA/TamUA                Mitsubishi Lancer                 .   7. sm1            1:48:58,7     7:03,7      0:10,1 
   8.(  6) Kari Ali-Rantala(M)/Ossi Lehtonen      RiiUA                      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   8. sm1            1:50:52,0     8:57,0      1:53,3 
   9.( 35) Mattias Therman(M)/Janne Perälä(K)     RoiUA/FCDA                 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .   9. sm1            1:50:54,7     8:59,7      0:02,7 
  10.( 36) Arto Juolahti(M)/Sanna Huoponen        THU-TEAM                   Mitsubishi Lancer                 .  10. sm1            1:50:57,4     9:02,4      0:02,7 
  11.( 31) Mikko Eskelinen(M)/Arto Kapanen(K)     JyvUA/PetUA                Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .  11. sm1            1:52:15,6    10:20,6      1:18,2 
  12.(125) Timmu KÇærge/Erki Pints                EST                        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  12. sm1            1:52:19,1    10:24,1      0:03,5 
  13.( 16) Jari Kihlman(M)/Jaakko Jäntti(K)       KuuUA                      Subaru Impreza WRX                .  13. sm1       0:50 1:52:26,3*   10:31,3      0:07,2 
  14.( 10) Toni Tahvanainen(M)/Marko Jeskanen     TuupoMK/UA                 Subaru Impreza WRX                .  14. sm1            1:52:37,5    10:42,5      0:11,2 
  15.( 32) Jarkko Hosike(M)/Mikko Kaikkonen(K)    AUA/YkUA                   Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  15. sm1            1:53:02,9    11:07,9      0:25,4 
  16.(106) Tapio Vuokila/Harri Kervinen           AL-Oulu/OFK-125            Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  16. sm1            1:54:29,8    12:34,8      1:26,9 
  17.(  8) Jukka Korhonen(M)/Mikael Korhonen(K)   NilUA/EspooUA              Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  17. sm1            1:54:46,9    12:51,9      0:17,1 
  18.(117) Pertti Tapojärvi/Anssi Rytkönen        Ratec Team/Kemin UA        Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  18. sm1            1:55:42,4    13:47,4      0:55,5 
  19.( 33) Radik Shaymiev(M)/Maxim Tsvetkov       HyUA/RUS                   Peugeot 207 Sport                 .  19. sm1       0:10 1:56:43,4*   14:48,4      1:01,0 
  20.( 22) Tuomas Skantz(M)/Jani Rauhala(K)       PihtUA                     Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .  20. sm1            1:57:51,8    15:56,8      1:08,4 
  21.( 14) Mika Myllylä(M)/Pasi Törmä             OriUA/RiiUA                Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 6           .  21. sm1            1:58:05,4    16:10,4      0:13,6 
  22.( 26) Mika Turkki(M)/Jukka Toivonen(K)       ValUA/RiiUA                Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  22. sm1            1:58:20,7    16:25,7      0:15,3 
  23.( 29) Jukka Metsälä(M)/Pekka Kärmeniemi      PetUA/KeurUA               Subaru Impreza WRX                .  23. sm1            1:59:41,7    17:46,7      1:21,0 
  24.( 39) Jari Latvala(M)/Asko Sairanen(K)       AlavUA                     Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 3           .  24. sm1       0:50 2:01:51,8*   19:56,8      2:10,1 
  25.(110) Vojtech Stajf/Petra Rihakova           CZ                         Subaru Impreza WRX                .  25. sm1            2:02:05,0    20:10,0      0:13,2 
  26.(131) Walter Mayer/Catharina Schmidt         A                          Subaru Impreza WRX                .  26. sm1            2:04:46,3    22:51,3      2:41,3 
  27.( 12) Evgeny Cherkasov(M)/Mikko Lukka        RiiUA/NuUA                 Subaru Impreza WRX                .  27. sm1            2:11:53,8    29:58,8      7:07,5 
  28.(120) Maciej Rzeznik/Mazur Przemyslaw        PL                         Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 10          .  28. sm1            2:12:11,7    30:16,7      0:17,9 
  29.( 19) Aki Sandberg(M)/Niko Veikkanen         JoeUA/HyUA                 Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 9           .  29. sm1       0:20 2:15:37,0*   33:42,0      3:25,3 
  30.(118) Ville Ruokanen/Timo Pallari            RoiUA                      Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 7           .  30. sm1       1:00 2:23:58,9*   42:03,9      8:21,9 
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SM2: SUPER2
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 2 / SM2:Super 2;lähti 11 (SM 8);keskeytti 5;suljettu 0
   1.( 52) Ville Hautamäki(M)/Ari-Pekka Hautanen(KJärvisUA                   Honda Civic Type-R                .   1. sm2            2:15:53,9                        
   2.( 53) Jaro Kinnunen(M)/Jukka Jämsen          EspooUA/JyvUA              Honda Civic Type-R                .   2. sm2            2:30:10,2    14:16,3     14:16,3 
   3.( 57) Ilkka Kariste(M)/Mikael Lindberg(K)    LahUA/UAU                  Ford Fiesta                       .   3. sm2            2:31:25,0    15:31,1      1:14,8 
   4.( 51) Kalle Pinomäki(M)/Matti Kaskinen(K)    TUA/SaloUA                 Renault Clio R3                   .   4. sm2            2:31:41,2    15:47,3      0:16,2 
   5.(114) Kimmo Vainio/Jarkko Malm               EspooUA/NHD                Ford Fiesta ST                    .   5. sm2       4:20 2:48:40,2*   32:46,3     16:59,0 
   6.(133) Andrey Yushin/Anna Barenkova           RUS                        Honda Civic Type-R                .   6. sm2       1:50 3:05:42,1*   49:48,2     17:01,9 
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SM3: KAKSIVETO-R
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 3 / SM3:Kaksiveto-R;lähti 7 (SC 7);keskeytti 2;suljettu 0
   1.( 78) Joonas Lindroos(M)/Pasi Kilpeläinen(K) ESRC/EspooUA               Citroen C2 R2 Max                 .   1. sm3            2:15:52,3                        
   2.( 71) Andreas Amberg(M)/Matti Heikkinen(K)   AL-Myrskylä/EspooUA        Ford Fiesta                       .   2. sm3            2:26:44,1    10:51,8     10:51,8 
   3.( 76) Jukka Rautio(M)/Tero Nummenpää(K)      UAU                        Citroen C2 R2 Max                 .   3. sm3       1:00 2:38:53,2*   23:00,9     12:09,1 
   4.( 75) Juho Annala(M)/Tuukka Shemeikka(K)     SPAUK/LapUA                Citroen C2 R2 Max                 .   4. sm3            2:39:31,2    23:38,9      0:38,0 
   5.( 77) Vesa Lehmussaari(M)/Pertti Helén(K)    PadMU                      Citroen C2 R2 Max                 .   5. sm3       0:30 2:54:46,0*   38:53,7     15:14,8 



 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       YLEISKILPAILU          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SM-LUOKAT 2 JA 3 YLK
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                                         seura            auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r /lk rankaisut   aika       1.jälj     ed.jälj
   1.( 78) Joonas Lindroos(M)/Pasi Kilpeläinen(K)           ESRC/EspooUA     Citroen C2 R2 Max           1       .   1. sm3          2:15:52,3                        
   2.( 52) Ville Hautamäki(M)/Ari-Pekka Hautanen(K)         JärvisUA         Honda Civic Type-R          2       .   1. sm2          2:15:53,9     0:01,6      0:01,6 
   3.( 71) Andreas Amberg(M)/Matti Heikkinen(K)             AL-Myrskylä/EspooFord Fiesta                 3       .   2. sm3          2:26:44,1    10:51,8     10:50,2 
   4.( 53) Jaro Kinnunen(M)/Jukka Jämsen                    EspooUA/JyvUA    Honda Civic Type-R          4       .   2. sm2          2:30:10,2    14:17,9      3:26,1 
   5.( 57) Ilkka Kariste(M)/Mikael Lindberg(K)              LahUA/UAU        Ford Fiesta                 5       .   3. sm2          2:31:25,0    15:32,7      1:14,8 
   6.( 51) Kalle Pinomäki(M)/Matti Kaskinen(K)              TUA/SaloUA       Renault Clio R3             6       .   4. sm2          2:31:41,2    15:48,9      0:16,2 
   7.( 76) Jukka Rautio(M)/Tero Nummenpää(K)                UAU              Citroen C2 R2 Max           7       .   3. sm3     1:00 2:38:53,2*   23:00,9      7:12,0 
   8.( 75) Juho Annala(M)/Tuukka Shemeikka(K)               SPAUK/LapUA      Citroen C2 R2 Max           8       .   4. sm3          2:39:31,2    23:38,9      0:38,0 
   9.(114) Kimmo Vainio/Jarkko Malm                         EspooUA/NHD      Ford Fiesta ST              9       .   5. sm2     4:20 2:48:40,2*   32:47,9      9:09,0 
  10.( 77) Vesa Lehmussaari(M)/Pertti Helén(K)              PadMU            Citroen C2 R2 Max          10       .   5. sm3     0:30 2:54:46,0*   38:53,7      6:05,8 
  11.(133) Andrey Yushin/Anna Barenkova                     RUS              Honda Civic Type-R         11       .   6. sm2     1:50 3:05:42,1*   49:49,8     10:56,1 
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SC5: ENINTÄÄN 1400 CC
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 5 / SC5:Enintään 1400 cc;lähti 3 (SC 0);keskeytti 2;suljettu 0
   1.(135) Pekka Vuorio/Mikko Jokinen             PetUA/ALTI                 Skoda Fabia 1.4                   .   1. sc5            2:35:46,1                        
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SC6: V1600
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 6 / SC6: V1600;lähti 7 (SC 0);keskeytti 4;suljettu 0
   1.(142) Jani Laine/Janne Volotinen             TerUA                      Renault Clio 16V                  .   1. sc6            2:39:01,2                        
   2.(139) Matti Kortelainen/Hannu Mattila        NuUA/HyUA                  Suzuki Swift Sport                .   2. sc6            2:40:07,6     1:06,4      1:06,4 
   3.(143) Ahti Kinnunen/Seppo Luukkonen          JoeUA                      VAZ 2110                          .   3. sc6            2:52:26,2    13:25,0     12:18,6 
 47.Arctic Lapland Rally       LOPULLISET VIRALLISET LUOKKATULOKSET          SIVU   1
 26.-28.1.2012 Rovaniemen UA   SC7: RYHMÄ F
 Tuloslaskenta: TENAB,Mänttä   Lopulliset viralliset tulokset
 sija/no   ohjaajat                               seura                      auto                      ylk   ry   lk  r/lk  rankaisut   aika       1.jälj      ed.jälj
 Luokka: 7 / SC7:ryhmä F, vapaa cc;lähti 11;keskeytti 3;suljettu 0
   1.(145) Teemu Asunmaa/Tomi Ikonen              AlavUA/NilUA               BMW 325i                          .   1. sc7            2:20:21,6                        
   2.(146) Jari Inkilä/Jyrki Nieminen             KSAU/TeisUA                BMW M3                            .   2. sc7            2:28:01,3     7:39,7      7:39,7 
   3.(149) Harri Kihlman/Jyrki Tamminen           KuuUA                      BMW 325i                          .   3. sc7            2:30:17,6     9:56,0      2:16,3 
   4.(148) Hannu Korvola/Asko Kujala              PokyUA                     BMW M3                            .   4. sc7            2:37:14,8    16:53,2      6:57,2 
   5.(152) Jyrki Peltonen/Timo Liukkonen          MikUA                      Toyota Starlet                    .   5. sc7            2:37:59,4    17:37,8      0:44,6 
   6.(144) Reijo Mattila/Hannu Honkasalo          SomUA/RiiUA                VW Golf GTI 16V 2.0               .   6. sc7            2:49:47,0    29:25,4     11:47,6 
   7.(151) Arto Kylmäluoma/Tuomo Lintula          YkUA                       Opel Astra GSi 16V                .   7. sc7       1:20 2:57:54,6*   37:33,0      8:07,6 
   8.(153) Arto Tapio/Antti Kivilahti             YkUA                       Ford Escort RS 2000               .   8. sc7       1:10 2:58:26,7*   38:05,1      0:32,1 


